Mr. Gautam Makharia Warrants 4,80,538 Each warrants is to be converted into one
Equity Shares within 18 months from the date of
allotment of warrants

Mr. Bhanu Makharia Warrants 62,469 Each warrants is to be converted into one
Equity Shares within 18 months from the date of
allotment of warrants

Mrs. Ranjana Makharia Warrants 62,469 Each warrants is to be converted into one
Equity Shares within 18 months from the date of
allotment of warrants

Mr. Gopi Makharia Warrants 24,026 Each warrants is to be converted into one
Equity Shares within 18 months from the date of
allotment of warrants

Ms. Radhika Makharia Warrants 2,402 Each warrants is to be converted into one
Equity Shares within 18 months from the date of
allotment of warrants

vi.	 Intention of Promoters/Directors/ Key Managerial Personnel to subscribe the proposed preferential issue.

	 �None of the Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel, intend to subscribe to any shares pursuant to this preferential
issue of Equity Shares.

vii.	 Shareholding Pattern before and after the Preferential Issue:

Class of Shareholders Pre Preferential Issue* Post Preferential Issue

No. of Shares % of share
capital

No. of Shares % of share
Capital

A.	 Promoter/ Promoter Group:
a. Indian Promoters 19558400 63.6578 20391779 64.6175
b. Foreign Promoter - - - -
Total for Promoter Group (A) 19558400 63.6578 20391779 64.6175
B. Public Shareholdings:
i Institutional 2370743 7.7162 2370743 7.5124
ii Central Government/ State Government(s)/
President of India

- - - -

iii Non Institutional - - - -
a. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 Lakh

5642909 18.3663 5642909 17.8813

b. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakh

833910 2.7142 833910 2.6425

iii Any Other - - - -
-HUF - - - -
-Overseas corporate bodies - - - -
-NRIs 412044 1.3411 412044 1.3057
- Clearing Shareholders 181555 0.5909 181555 0.5753
 -Bodies Corporate (includes Trusts &
NBFCs) 1724749 5.6136 1724749 5.4654

Total Public Shareholdings (B) 11165910 36.3423 11165910 35.3825
Grand Total (A) + (B) 30724310 100.00 31557689 100.00

	� *The Pre Preferential Issue shareholding of Promoter and Promoter group includes 504875 Equity Shares allotted by the
Company pursuant to previous Preferential Issue on 10th May, 2018. However, the listing and trading approval for 504875
Equity Shares is still awaited from the Stock Exchanges due to which there is a difference of 504875 Equity Shares in the
Issued, Subscribed & Paid-up Equity Shares and Listed Shares

11925th Annual Report 2017-18

viii.	 Proposed time within which the preferential issue shall be completed

	 �The proposed preferential allotment shall be completed within a period of fifteen days from the date of passing of the
special resolution provided that if the approval of any regulatory authority or the Central Government, such allotment shall
be completed within fifteen days from receipt of such approval.

ix.	 The name of proposed allottees & post offer capital holding:
Name, PAN & Address of
Allottees

Category N a t u r a l
person
who are
the
u l t i m a t e
beneficial
o w n e r s
and/or
w h o
ultimately
control

No. of
Shares/Warrants
proposed to
be allotted

Pre-issue
Share holding*

Post-issue
Shareholding

E q u i t y
Shares

Warrants No. of
Equity
Shares

%age of
Equity
Shares

No. of
Equity
Shares

%age of
Equity
Shares

Mr. Punit Makharia
PAN: AACPM4481B
Address: Flat no. 42, BLDG B-1,
Gagan Complex, Gokuldham
Goregaon East, Mumbai –
400063.

Promoter NA - 24,032 12571759 40.92% 12595791 39.91%

Mr. Raghav Makharia
PAN: CNYPM7468M
Address: Flat no. 42, BLDG B-1,
Gagan Complex, Gokuldham
Goregaon East, Mumbai –
400063.

Promoter NA 72,968 2,402 335 0.00% 75,705 0.24%

Mrs. Aradhana Makharia
PAN: AQJPM5849E
Address: C, 603, Lakshchandi
Heights, Gokuldham Goregaon
East, Mumbai

Promoter NA 39604 62,469 3,59,629 1.17% 4,61,702 1.46%

Mr. Gautam Makharia
PAN: AACPM4482C
Address: C, 603, Lakshchandi
Heights, Gokuldham Goregaon
East, Mumbai

Promoter NA - 4,80,538 5359004 17.44% 58,39,542 18.50%

Mr. Bhanu Makharia
PAN: AABPM1093N
Address: Flat no. 42, BLDG B-1,
Gagan Complex, Gokuldham
Goregaon East, Mumbai –
400063.

Promoter NA - 62,469 475040 1.55% 537509 1.70%

Mrs. Ranjana Makharia
PAN: AABPM1097J
Address: Flat no. 42, BLDG B-1,
Gagan Complex, Gokuldham
Goregaon East, Mumbai –
400063.

Promoter NA - 62,469 414647 1.35% 477116 1.51%

12025th Annual Report 2017-18

Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited

Mr. Gopi Makharia
PAN: ABHPM8102F
Address: Flat no. 42, BLDG B-1,
Gagan Complex, Gokuldham
Goregaon East, Mumbai –
400063.

Promoter NA - 24,026 3,77,986 1.23% 402012 1.27%

Ms. Radhika Makharia
PAN:DUAPM3009J
Address: Flat no. 42, BLDG B-1,
Gagan Complex, Gokuldham
Goregaon East, Mumbai –
400063.

Promoter NA - 2,402 Nil Nil 2,402 0.01%

	� *The Pre Preferential Issue shareholding of Promoter and Promoter group includes 504875 Equity Shares allotted by the
Company pursuant to previous Preferential Issue on 10th May, 2018. However, the listing and trading approval for 504875
Equity Shares is still awaited from the Stock Exchanges due to which there is a difference of 504875 Equity Shares in the
Issued, Subscribed & Paid-up Equity Shares and Listed Shares.

x.	 Undertaking(s)

	� This is to undertake that the price is re-computed in terms of the provision of the ICDR Regulations. If the amount payable
upon the re-computation is not paid within the stipulated time as mentioned in the ICDR Regulations, the specified securities